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CARROTS

ONIONS

TOMATOES

BEETROOTS

MUSHROOMS

GARLIC

POTATOES

CUTTING

CENTRIFUGAL SLICER AND SHREDDER Mod. COMET
Centrifugal slicer and shredder suitable to slice and to shred carrots, potatoes, celeriac, etc. The machine is designed in order to utilize 
different kind of blades to obtain shreds (“V”-cut shreds and oval-cut ones), strips or to cut thin and uniform flat or crinkle slices from 
a wide range of different products. The accurate positioning of the product against the set of blades along the circular cutting head 
is granted by the rotor centrifugal action. Entirely made of AISI 304 stainless steel, excluding the bought-out mechanical components.

The main features and advantages of the system are:
• High quality of the finished product.
• The cutting is uniform and can be varied as required.
• High capacity.
• Easy maintenance and cleaning 
  (no mechanical parts disassembling is required).
• All contact parts are made of corrosion resistant materials.
• High-quality blades.
• Designed in order to work continuously.

FILETTATRICE / TAGLIERINA AD AZIONE CENTRIFUGA Mod. COMET
Taglierina filettatrice di tipo centrifugo atta ad affettare e filettare carote, patate, sedano-rapa, ecc.
In virtù dei vari tipi di lame utilizzate risulta possibile tagliare in filetti (con profilo a “V” od ovale), in striscioline ed affettare sottilmente 
ed uniformemente (taglio liscio oppure ondulato) una gamma molto estesa di prodotti. L’azione centrifuga prodotta dal rotore assicura 
il preciso posizionamento del prodotto contro le varie lame disposte lungo la testa di taglio circolare. Costruzione in acciaio inox AISI 
304, ad esclusione del materiale commerciale.

Le principali caratteristiche e vantaggi del sistema sono:
• alta qualità del prodotto finito;
• il taglio è uniforme con possibilità di variarne lo spessore;
• elevata capacità;
• facilità di manutenzione e pulizia 
   (senza smontaggio di organi meccanici);
• tutte le parti a contatto del prodotto sono costruite in materiali resistenti alla corrosione;
• lame ad altissima qualità;
• concepito per lavorare in continuo.

COUPEUSE / RÂPEUSE CENTRIFUGE Mod. COMET
Coupeuse et râpeuse centrifuge pour émincés, lanières, râpé de carottes, pommes de terre, céleri-raves, etc. Avec cette machine, 
selon le type de lame adoptée, on peut obtenir une coupe lisse ou ondulée ainsi que des lanières et râpées en “V” ou ovales pour une 
vaste gamme de produits. L’action centrifuge de la turbine assure une pression du produit contre la paroi interne et les lames de coupe 
assurent une coupe régulière. Construction complètement en acier inox AISI 304, sauf le matériel commercial.

Les principales caractéristiques et avantages du système sont:
• Haute qualité du produit.
• L’épaisseur de coupe peut être réglé selon le besoin.
• Capacité élevée.
• Facilité de maintenance et de nettoyage
   (sans démonter des éléments mécaniques).
• Toutes les parties en contact avec le produit sont résistantes à la corrosion.
• Lames de très haute qualité.
• Conçu pour un travail en continu.



SCHNEIDE / FILETIERMASCHINE MIT SCHLEUDERWIRKUNG Mod. COMET
Schleuder-Filetiermaschine, filetiert und schneidet Karotten, Kartoffeln, Knollensellerie usw. in Scheiben. Dank der verschiedenen be-
nutzten Messertypen kann ein sehr breites Spektrum Produkte in Filets (mit “V”-förmigem oder ovalem Profil), in feine Streifen oder 
dünne, gleichmäßige Scheiben (gerader oder gewellter Schnitt) geschnitten werden. Die vom Rotor erzeugte Schleuderwirkung stellt 
sicher, dass das Produkt präzise an den verschiedenen, am runden Schneidkopf angebrachten Messern positioniert wird. Die Maschine 
ist ganz aus rostfreiem Stahl AISI 304 gebaut.

Die Hauptvorteile und Kennzeichen des System sind:
• hochwertige Endprodukt.
• gleichförmiges Schneiden und einfach in der Stärkeänderung.
• große Leistung.
• einfach in der Wartung und in der Reinigung (kein Ausbauen der mechanischen Teile).
• die ganze Teile, die mit dem Produkt in Berührung kommen, bestehen aus rostbeständigen Materialien.
• hochwertige Klingen.
• dieses Modell wurde für den Dauerbetrieb konzipiert.

REBANADORA / CORTADORA CON ACCIÓN CENTRIFUGA Mod. COMET
Rebanadora / ralladora de tipo centrífugo apta para rebanar y rallar zanahorias, patatas, nabos, etc. Gracias a los distintos tipos de 
hojas utilizadas resulta posible cortar en filamentos (con perfil en “V” u ovalado), en tiritas y cortar en rodajas muy delgadas y uniformes 
(corte liso o bien ondulado) una gama muy amplia de productos. La acción centrifugadora producida por el rotor asegura la exacta 
colocación del producto contra las distintas hojas dispuestas a lo largo del cabezal de corte circular. Construcción completamente en 
acero inoxidable AISI 304 salvo el material comercial.

Las principales caracterisicas y ventajas del sistema son:
• Calidad en el producto terminado.
• El corte es uniforme con posibilidad de variar su espesor.
• Capacidad elevada.
• Facilidad de mantenimiento y limpieza (sin tener que desmontar partes mecánicas).
• Todas las partes que están en contacto con el producto están construidas con materiales resistentes a la corrosión.
• Cuchillas de gran calidad.
• Preparado para trabajar de forma continua.
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SPECIFICATIONS – DATI TECNICI – CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES – DATOS TÉCNICOS – TECHNISCHE DATEN

Installed power – Potenza installata – Puissance installée – Potencia instalada – Installierte Leistung

Sizes – Dimensioni – Dimensions – Dimensiones – Abmessungen

Weight – Peso – Poids – Peso – Gewicht  

1,5 kW

550 x 1150 x h 1500 mm

170 Kg
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